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Pobby Bar Menc

Served Sunday 3.00pm - 5.00pm

Fresh Soup of the Day served with Homemade Wheaten Bread
Rosspark Vegetable Broth served with Homemade Wheaten Bread

Freshly Cut Sandwiches

Served on White or Brown Bread with a tasty Salad Garnish
Choose 2 Fillings from:

Ham, Chicken, Beef, Cheese, Egg, Tuna, Mixed Salad,
Prawn & Marie-Rose or Smoked Salmon & Cream Cheese

PENNA PASTA served with Fresh Parmesan & Pesto
Chilli Chicken
Vegetable & Chilli

Rosspark Club Sandwich

Bacon & Smoked Applewood Cheddar Beef Burger, Gem lettuce,
Tomato & Ballymaloe Relish served with a Pretzel Bun and Salad Garnish

Prawn & Marie Rose Open Sandwich
served with Homemade Wheaten Bread

ROAST OF THE DAY
Served with Chef’s selection of Potatoes & Vegetables

SIDE ORDERS
Chips / Skinny Fries /Chilli Fries / Garlic Potatoes / Side Salad

CHOICE OF DESSERTS (changes daily)

HOT BEVERAGES

Tea / Herbal Teas

Coffee

Café Latte / Cappuccino
Mocha / Hot Chocolate
Espresso

Double Espresso

£7.50
£7.50

£7.50

£8.95

£16.95
£15.95

£14.95

£14.95

£18.95

£19.95

£4.50

£7.95

£3.25
£3.25
£3.75
£3.95
£2.75
£3.25



