

Lobby Bar Menu

Served Sunday 3.00pm - 5.00pm

Fresh Soup of the Day served with Homemade Wheaten Bread Rosspark Vegetable Broth served with Homemade Wheaten Bread	£7.50 £7.50
Freshly Cut Sandwiches Served on White or Brown Bread with a tasty Salad Garnish Choose 2 Fillings from: Ham, Chicken, Beef, Cheese, Egg, Tuna, Mixed Salad, Prawn & Marie-Rose or Smoked Salmon & Cream Cheese	£7.50 £8.95
PENNA PASTA served with Fresh Parmesan & Pesto Chilli Chicken Vegetable & Chilli	£16.95 £15.95
Rosspark Club Sandwich	£14.95
Bacon & Smoked Applewood Cheddar Beef Burger, Gem lettuce, Tomato & Ballymaloe Relish served with a Pretzel Bun and Salad Garnish	£14.95
Prawn & Marie Rose Open Sandwich served with Homemade Wheaten Bread	£18.95
ROAST OF THE DAY Served with Chef's selection of Potatoes & Vegetables	£19.95
SIDE ORDERS Chips / Skinny Fries / Chilli Fries / Garlic Potatoes / Side Salad	£4.50
CHOICE OF DESSERTS (changes daily)	£7.95
HOT BEVERAGES Tea / Herbal Teas Coffee Café Latte / Cappuccino Mocha / Hot Chocolate Espresso Double Espresso	£3.25 £3.25 £3.75 £3.95 £2.75 £3.25